Industrial Computer Chassis
Features
Front View
IPC-5120/7120
Desktop/Wallmount Chassis for
MicroATX/ATX Motherboard with
Front I/O Interfaces
�� All I/O interfaces are in the front

All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 20-Jun-2012
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Motherboard Regulations
IPC-5120-25ZBE 1757000557 - CE
IPC-5120-30ZBE 1757000229G - CE
IPC-7120-25ZBE 1757000557 - CE
IPC-7120-30ZBE 1757000229G - CE
Power Supply Options
(For detailed power supply specs, please refer to Chapter 6)
Part Number Specifications
Watts Input